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Mental health counseling and 
case management

 
Medical condition diagnosis and 

treatment

Dental screening and treatment
 

Health education on nutrition, sexual 
health, and substance use prevention

 
Youth development and 

leadership programs
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MEDICAL 
VISITS
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BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH VISITS
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DENTAL
VISITS
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34%

17%

64%

45%

42%

28%
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